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Women / XS / Older
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Grace Simon1456
Diablo

9.225 9.375 9.2009.175 36.975
1 7 3 4T 1 

1 

Anna Dankiewiez1462
Pacific West

8.525 9.875 9.0259.500 36.925
11 1 1 7 2 

2 

Sydney Kundert1452
Diablo

8.900 9.775 9.3508.750 36.775
3 2 7T 2 3 

3 

Annysa Sarne1454
Diablo

8.600 9.725 9.4258.975 36.725
10 4 5 1 4 

4 

Naomi Szeto1469
Pacific West

8.150 9.750 9.2508.950 36.100
14 3 6 3 5T

5T

Rashita Chauhan1461
Pacific West

8.875 9.150 9.0009.075 36.100
4T 11 4 8T 5T

5T

Mercedes Martinez1402
All About

8.975 8.900 8.8009.300 35.975
2 14 2 12 7 

7 

Kelsey Crowder1401
All About

8.700 9.425 9.0008.750 35.875
9 6 7T 8T 8 

8 

Emily Middleton1439
CSC - Cambrianna

8.850 9.500 8.8258.600 35.775
6 5 10 11 9 

9 

Erin Delong1480
West Coast

8.800 9.200 9.2008.450 35.650
7 9 11 4T 10 

10 

Haley Haslim1481
West Coast

8.400 9.300 9.2008.350 35.250
12 8 12 4T 11 

11 

Lily Cope1473
Rock Solid

8.875 8.950 8.9757.600 34.400
4T 13 14 10 12 

12 

Gabrielle Melamed1471
Peninsula

8.225 9.075 8.0758.725 34.100
13 12 9 13 13 

13 

Skylar Peters1472
Peninsula

8.750 9.175 8.0258.075 34.025
8 10 13 14 14 

14 
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